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2017 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/27/2017 to 7/30/2017

Results - Thursday Evening
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:53.15 * 1998 FLJulie Kent

AAAA4:47.99

AAA5:01.69

AA5:15.39

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Oakland Live Y'Ers-MI 12Franklin, Ellisa M 5:09.10 AA 205:16.731
41.45 37.0041.6541.5339.5537.3737.3633.19

United Southern Tier Aquatics 12Williams, Taegan S 5:09.73 AA 175:17.642
40.39 36.9440.3840.8940.4639.5637.6033.51

United Southern Tier Aquatics 12Telech, Hope C 5:10.74 AA 165:37.173
39.08 38.1941.3240.7141.0839.5037.3433.52

Plymouth-Canton Cruisers-MI 12Hornbacher, Ella R 5:21.10 155:31.924
41.76 41.3642.1143.0741.4739.9637.8533.52

Team Arkansas-AR 12Hallmann, Emily E 5:33.86 145:29.455
41.09 38.4944.3943.5743.6743.2042.5136.94

Team Arkansas-AR 12Sanchez, Cecily M 5:36.87 136:18.316
44.22 41.9943.7345.0544.1842.5040.2634.94

Greenview Dolphin Swim Team-SC 12Long, Ariyana C 5:57.71 125:50.547
39.7243.6538.89

Team Arkansas-AR 12Halladay, Aidan 6:05.78 116:33.828
47.16 42.2848.0947.5347.3047.6945.9739.76

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:43.24 * 2013 Unat Arizona-AZChristopher Allen

AAAA4:41.59

AAA4:55.09

AA5:08.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Niagara-NI 11Zemzami, Sami M 4:52.73 AAA 205:01.001
1:54.73 34.1138.3137.3936.4427.28

Detroit Rec Swim Team-MI 11Collins, Aubrey D 5:05.20 AA 175:15.922
39.78 1:54.8340.3038.8437.4029.73

Plymouth-Canton Cruisers-MI 12Mak, Andy G 5:05.21 AA 165:13.713
1:57.22 35.8840.6940.2339.2926.80

Oakland Live Y'Ers-MI 11Galben, Andrew D 5:08.75 155:18.564
1:58.94 37.2239.4939.3339.1228.34

Team New England-NE 12Cheng, Jeremy 5:15.38 145:20.775
2:06.07 37.5941.2539.4737.4128.60

Team New England-NE 12Acuna Rosa, Aiden 5:15.43 135:13.286
Aquafalcons 12Radwan, Mahmoud 5:31.70 125:26.897

43.86 41.8142.8242.8542.2542.1240.1035.89

Team Arkansas-AR 12Hatfield, Geoff T 5:49.76 116:06.948
45.76 41.3445.8646.3445.8945.9042.0036.67
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2017 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/27/2017 to 7/30/2017

Results - Thursday Evening
 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 18:14.06 * 2000 FLJillian Long

13-14 AAAA18:04.79

13-14 AAA18:56.49

13-14 AA19:48.09

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

United Southern Tier Aquatics 14Verkleeren, Sophia A 19:03.50 AA 2019:10.871
37.48 38.2037.8037.4938.0837.1636.6932.69

41.1638.15 38.17 33.97 42.90 38.48 38.69 36.17

38.3738.26 39.59 39.20 38.86 39.12 38.23 39.77

38.60 38.71 38.32 38.02 37.15 38.02

United Southern Tier Aquatics 14McCawley, Lindsay G 20:05.46 1719:35.152
41.08 40.7440.3440.7640.5340.4239.2535.31

40.5341.20 41.16 40.80 39.82 39.73 40.09 40.33

41.2040.49 40.89 40.96 40.41 40.48 40.68 40.12

40.65 39.60 40.08 40.26 39.49 38.06

United Southern Tier Aquatics 14Royce-Roll, Willa H 20:15.84 1620:31.943
39.50 40.6539.5639.4339.2738.9938.2634.15

41.5040.37 41.10 40.18 41.20 40.62 41.55 40.65

42.0335.64 47.81 40.33 43.38 42.46 41.97 41.52

40.72 41.18 33.42 48.63 40.70 39.07

American Renissance Academy-PC 13Tanizaki-Hudson, Kiana S 21:40.06 1523:09.794
43.94 44.5643.8642.6741.3540.4739.0434.47

43.8043.76 44.58 45.02 44.80 45.04 44.83 44.62

44.0946.16 43.61 44.17 44.97 44.41 43.53 43.48

44.57 44.04 45.23 43.05 42.09 39.85

Bison Aquatic Club-OK 14Nieves, Kristen L 22:25.97 1423:17.975
Team New England-NE 14Siciliano, Ashleigh 24:49.95 1326:46.766

 
Event 3  Women 15-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 18:16.16 * 1997 FLAmber McLain

15-18 AAAA17:47.89

15-18 AAA18:38.79

15-18 AA19:29.59

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

United Southern Tier Aquatics 18Craig, Molly C 18:17.15 AAA 2018:11.321
36.46 36.2144.4228.1435.8736.3034.8031.19

36.7536.72 36.26 36.85 36.52 37.23 36.65 37.44

37.1837.59 36.94 37.58 37.50 37.45 37.14 37.71

37.55 36.77 37.59 36.76 36.33 35.25

Plymouth-Canton Cruisers-MI 16Balow, Sophia K 18:40.42 AA 1718:35.692
37.22 37.0837.0136.8036.7336.6435.9833.18

37.7137.36 37.22 37.48 37.51 37.70 37.29 38.27

37.5438.03 37.48 38.04 37.69 38.33 37.86 38.09

38.18 37.58 37.98 37.83 38.08 36.53

United Southern Tier Aquatics 16Craig, Catherine K 18:52.91 AA 1618:43.643
37.33 38.1638.2337.4738.0737.5036.8532.39

37.8637.83 38.25 37.99 37.85 37.47 37.78 37.52

38.3637.84 37.98 38.17 38.71 38.07 38.43 38.59

38.68 38.46 37.98 38.97 37.99 36.13

United Southern Tier Aquatics 17Wallisky, Rachel A 19:16.16 AA 1519:13.254
35.79 40.3940.8834.1940.2533.0441.0228.47

38.5435.44 41.45 34.80 41.95 37.39 38.31 37.92

40.3138.14 38.83 39.86 39.80 40.13 39.92 39.69

34.60 44.81 40.78 40.00 35.36 44.10
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2017 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/27/2017 to 7/30/2017

Results - Thursday Evening

(Event 3  Women 15-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Oakland Live Y'Ers-MI 18Waack, Adrianna L 19:30.10 1419:11.335
38.62 38.7438.3538.4238.6438.4837.9735.14

39.1238.53 38.86 38.97 39.36 39.29 39.23 39.00

39.9439.14 39.77 39.68 39.56 39.55 39.95 39.17

40.05 39.69 39.72 39.45 39.76 37.95

United Southern Tier Aquatics 15Rogan, Maddy M 19:39.99 1320:12.216
1:15.37

United Southern Tier Aquatics 16Keister, Elise M 19:59.63 1220:17.747
39.97 39.3239.8239.7039.1038.4138.3134.40

40.0140.29 40.24 40.34 40.75 40.31 40.20 39.85

40.8340.48 40.64 35.02 46.41 41.02 40.43 41.54

41.52 40.16 39.44 42.09 32.14 46.89

Team Arkansas-AR 16Adams, Shelby 20:03.57 1121:53.868
40.46 41.1740.9240.0740.5139.0337.7232.73

40.9240.51 40.90 40.67 40.85 40.77 41.29 40.50

40.5340.77 40.90 40.62 41.11 40.74 40.73 40.95

32.03 47.80 39.60 40.59 39.69 38.49
 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 16:54.13 * 2002 TXJJ Helms

13-14 AAAA17:19.89

13-14 AAA18:09.39

13-14 AA18:58.89

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Plymouth-Canton Cruisers-MI 13Williston, Cam N 18:21.00 AA 2018:08.931
35.45 36.0935.4135.2635.3535.3333.4129.69

35.8436.44 36.64 36.56 36.70 32.78 38.98 36.00

44.8337.71 38.17 38.12 38.73 38.74 39.18 32.75

33.19 45.23 38.71 38.32 35.56 35.83

Blue Wave Swim Team 14Zidan, Kareem A 19:17.34 1719:46.622
38.53 38.0138.4338.0538.6338.0237.6533.02

38.9538.96 38.48 39.18 38.67 38.11 38.91 38.52

39.8238.17 39.05 39.19 39.89 39.18 39.49 39.02

39.08 39.42 39.11 39.75 38.61 37.44

Plymouth-Canton Cruisers-MI 14Stombaugh, Logan J 19:36.01 1619:10.943
38.55 39.1437.9037.7837.7437.1436.8933.21

40.3740.78 40.80 40.21 40.56 39.77 38.64 40.34

39.8039.89 40.64 39.20 40.12 38.69 42.82 41.10

40.50 40.45 41.24 39.72 37.46 34.56

Team New England-NE 14Del Rio, David 20:01.86 1523:05.884
40.53 41.5140.3439.9343.1535.1235.8931.14

40.5841.57 41.76 41.07 42.09 40.72 41.01 41.67

41.8341.27 40.98 38.38 41.14 39.89 40.73 41.18

40.37 40.15 41.15 38.39 40.56 37.76

Detroit Rec Swim Team-MI 13Carvalho, Malik L 20:03.73 1419:06.535
41.56 40.23

1:17.49
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2017 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/27/2017 to 7/30/2017

Results - Thursday Evening

(Event 3  Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Plymouth-Canton Cruisers-MI 14Harding, Lucas J 20:22.27 1319:18.666
41.67 41.1540.3840.1539.9738.3836.3031.98

42.0441.52 41.68 41.15 41.56 41.39 41.46 41.12

42.2941.42 41.45 41.92 41.89 41.95 41.42 41.30

41.62 42.35 41.37 41.95 39.72 39.72

South Wind Swim Conference 14Frazier, Samuel W 22:30.40 1222:53.347
46.61 46.2245.6744.9144.6342.6739.2032.82

45.6846.06 46.04 46.63 47.07 46.14 45.27 44.77

46.1345.40 46.08 44.97 46.24 47.22 47.09 45.53

46.78 46.79 45.58 44.14 45.74 42.32

South Wind Swim Conference 13Lowe, Nathan 24:55.10 1124:37.498
19.04

1:37.97
 
Event 3  Men 15-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Meet Record: 16:25.88 * 2005 OZSteffan Troxel

15-18 AAAA16:36.69

15-18 AAA17:24.19

15-18 AA18:11.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Oakland Live Y'Ers-MI 17Trueax, Thomas N 17:26.96 AA 2017:34.901
1:07.17

Plymouth-Canton Cruisers-MI 15Brownell, Conor E 17:37.56 AA 1717:26.632
35.16 34.5734.0235.3434.8835.1433.6829.04

35.5235.41 35.36 34.52 35.71 35.74 35.35 35.43

36.9836.05 36.41 35.17 34.87 36.89 35.77 37.03

37.39 35.85 36.87 36.49 33.45 33.47

Oakland Live Y'Ers-MI 15Bayer, Shawn M 18:16.34 1618:27.633
37.42 37.1037.0137.3836.3236.3234.2532.00

36.9837.26 36.47 37.70 37.84 37.34 37.17 37.08

36.3936.71 36.71 36.82 36.64 36.63 36.94 36.80

36.59 36.31 36.87 36.67 36.46 34.16

American Renissance Academy-PC 17Sato, Gavin K 19:04.81 1525:09.094
36.06 47.4041.6640.6239.8638.4639.9928.65

42.8442.05 41.79 42.75 42.03 41.34 43.15 42.17

41.1941.56 41.29 38.27 45.65 41.76 41.13 40.42

41.97 40.71 41.10 39.19

United Southern Tier Aquatics 17Hector, Timothy D 19:37.47 1418:21.345
40.03 39.7439.5838.7037.9037.6037.0131.08

39.0929.87 50.41 30.96 47.49 40.61 40.83 39.66

40.6339.54 41.64 39.17 39.80 30.31 48.43 40.18

39.76 40.11 39.14 40.01 39.42 38.77

United Southern Tier Aquatics 16Ike, Holton E 19:50.43 1318:38.366
38.95 38.5138.0838.3537.5437.5635.1933.09

40.3938.98 38.70 40.04 39.03 39.76 40.11 40.86

40.8641.45 40.98 41.28 41.67 41.70 41.76 41.95

42.18 40.30 41.16 40.86 41.02 38.12
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2017 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/27/2017 to 7/30/2017

Results - Thursday Evening

(Event 3  Men 15-18 1500 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

South Wind Swim Conference 17Frazier, Calvin C 21:47.49 1223:01.057
43.85 44.6844.4143.9143.3341.5339.8534.03

44.5044.65 44.99 40.50 48.45 43.64 44.47 43.79

45.6544.17 44.57 44.71 44.73 43.93 44.89 45.23

44.52 43.80 44.20 43.55 42.75 40.21
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 3

1. United Southern Tier Aquatics 196 2. Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 121

3. Team New England 88 4. Oakland Live Y'Ers 85

5. Team Arkansas 68 6. South Wind Swim Conference 35

7. American Renissance Academy 34 8. Detroit Rec Swim Team 31

9. Unattached Niagara 20 10. Blue Wave Swim Team 17

11. Bison Aquatic Club 15 12. Greenview Dolphin Swim Team 12

12. Aquafalcons 12 14. South Belt All Stars 9

15. Battleground Area Swim Team 6
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 3

1. United Southern Tier Aquatics 169 2. Team Arkansas 51

3. Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 39 3. Team New England 39

5. Oakland Live Y'Ers 34 6. American Renissance Academy 19

7. Bison Aquatic Club 15 8. Greenview Dolphin Swim Team 12

9. Battleground Area Swim Team 6
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 3

1. Plymouth-Canton Cruisers 82 2. Oakland Live Y'Ers 51

3. Team New England 49 4. South Wind Swim Conference 35

5. Detroit Rec Swim Team 31 6. United Southern Tier Aquatics 27

7. Unattached Niagara 20 8. Team Arkansas 17

8. Blue Wave Swim Team 17 10. American Renissance Academy 15

11. Aquafalcons 12 12. South Belt All Stars 9


